
Zeitplan der PhD-Ausschuss-Sitzungen im Studienjahr 2026 
 
 

 
Lectures 

 
Enrolment possible  

at the latest  
4 weeks after 

 start of lectures: 
 

 
Applications for the  

PhD program  
Acceptance at the  

Student Office  
of the University: 

 

 
Submission 

 Full Proposal and Learning 
Agreement, Progress 

Reports, Applications for 
Defense and other 

Requests:  
 

 
PhD-Board 
Meetings 

 
Spring Semester 2026 
16.02. - 29.05.26 
(Academic Semester: 
01.02.- 31.07.26) 

 
16.03.26 

 
13.03.26 

 
12.01.2026 
02.03.2026 
13.04.2026 
25.05.2026 

 
26.01.2026 
16.03.2026 
27.04.2026 
08.06.2026 

 
 
Fall Semester 2026  
14.9. - 18.12.26 
(Academic Semester: 
01.08.- 31.01.27) 
 

 
12.10.26 

 
16.10.26 

 
10.08.2026 
12.10.2026 
23.11.2026 

 
24.08.2026 
26.10.2026 
07.12.2026 

 
 
 

  * Deadline for possible admission to the Spring Semester 2026 / Fall Semester 2026 
 


